Week of

8/2/21
8/9/21
8/16/21
8/23/21
8/30/21

Virtue

Faith
Hope
Charity
Prudence
Justice

9/6/21
9/13/21
9/20/21
9/27/21

Orderliness
Docility
Obedience
Responsibility

10/4/21
10/11/21
10/18/21
10/25/21

Foresight
Kindness
Courtesy
Industriousness

1/1/21
11/8/21
11/15/21
11/22/21
11/29/21

Circumspection
Patriotism
Magnanimity
Gratitude
Prayerfulness

12/6/21
12/13/21
12/20/21

Humility
Patience
Fortitude

1/3/22
1/10/22
1/17/22
1/24/22
1/31/22

Magnanimity
Respect
Sincerity
Affability
Modesty

2/7/22
2/14/22
2/21/22

2/28/22

Trustworthiness
Courtesy
Prayerfulness

Foresight

3/7/22
3/14/22
3/21/22
3/28/22

Self-Control
Perseverance
Moderation
Honesty

4/4/22
4/11/22
4/18/22
4/25/22

Meekness
Generosity
Fortitude
Magnificence

5/2/22

Loyalty

5/9/22 Temperance
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St. Joseph: Litany of St.
Joseph

Worshipping with the
Holy Angels in the Mass:
Mass parts game

The Rosary: living rosary
activity

The Holy Souls in
Purgatory: Locker tag
project

Advent: Preparing the
Manger activity

Mother of God and
Respect for Life:
Celebrating Life activity

The Holy Father, the
Pope: Praying for the
Holy Father’s intentions

Lent: Examination of
Conscience

The Resurrection and
Divine Mercy: Divine
Mercy Chaplet and
coloring page

Mary and the Holy
Spirit: The Gifts of the
Holy Spirit pages



