Week of	Virtue	Month Theme & Activit	ties
8/2/21	Faith		X
8/9/21	Норе		
8/16/21	Charity		St. Joseph: Litany of St. Joseph
8/23/21	Prudence		у у у у у у у у у у у у у у у у у у у
8/30/21	Justice		
9/6/21	Orderliness		
9/13/21	Docility		Worshipping with the
9/20/21	Obedience		Holy Angels in the Mass: Mass parts game
9/27/21	Responsibility		, , , ,
10/4/21	Foresight		
10/11/21	Kindness		The Rosary: living rosary
10/18/21	Courtesy		activity
10/25/21	Industriousness		
11/1/21	Circumspection		
11/8/21	Patriotism		The Holy Souls in
11/15/21	Magnanimity		Purgatory: Locker tag
11/22/21	Gratitude		project
11/29/21	Prayerfulness		
12/6/21	Humility		Advent: Preparing the
12/13/21	Patience		Manger activity
12/20/21	Fortitude		
1/3/22	Magnanimity		
1/10/22	Respect		Mother of God and
1/17/22	Sincerity		Respect for Life:
1/24/22	Affability		Celebrating Life activity
1/31/22	Modesty		Markhall
2/7/22	Trustworthiness		The Hely Father the
2/14/22	Courtesy		The Holy Father, the Pope: Praying for the
2/21/22	Prayerfulness		Holy Father's intentions
2/28/22	Foresight		
3/7/22	Self-Control		
3/14/22	Perseverance		Lent: Examination of
3/21/22	Moderation		Conscience
3/28/22	Honesty		
4/4/22	Meekness		The Resurrection and
4/11/22	Generosity		Divine Mercy: Divine
4/18/22	Fortitude		Mercy Chaplet and coloring page
4/25/22	Magnificence		coloring page
5/2/22	Loyalty		Mary and the Holy
5/9/22	Temperance		Spirit: The Gifts of the Holy Spirit pages